(e+endering) from manufacturers/Distributors/dealers/retailers for supply and delivery of the following item as

per schedule detailed below.

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS :

Name of The Work Estimated
Amount

(RS.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit

(RS.)

Period of
Completion

after
issuance of

Order

Name & Address of
the Concerned

Office

Supply and delivery of 12,000

(Twelve thousand ) mtr. Silicon
Coated Fiber Glass sleeve

Insulation Cover for 6mm GI
Wire (Insulation grade 4KV)

Make: SKIC, East India
Commercial Company, Raychem.
All should have ERDA/CPRI Test

Certificate. (Material code:

0s08041421)

4,56,000.00

(Rupees

Four lakhs
fifty six
thousand
only)

9,120.00

(Rupees

nine
thousand
One

hundred
and

twenty
only)

30 days

(thirty days)

Tehatta Division
Office, Tehatta
Karimpur Road
(near Chinnamasta
Mandir):
Tehatta-7411602

Dist-Nadia

Scope: - The materials are to be procured for Tehatta Division. The supply of the materials will be directly at

Tehatta Divisional Store.